Position

Chief Clinical Officer

House Supervisor

Nurse Manager

House Supervisor

House Supervisor

House Supervisor

Nurse Manager

House Supervisor

Administrative Assistant

House Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Rn 11

RN IV

Rn Il

RN IV, RN IV, RN IV

House Supervisor

RN IV

Unit Clerk 11

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Department

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Total Wages

$156,597

$103,147

$98,565

$96,096

$87,183

$65,281

$50,636

$49,906

$45,859

$42,989

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,151

$8,119

$20,082

$20,082

$20,082

$6,694

$18,300

$20,082

$20,082

$5,050



